
THIS WEEK AT ST. LUKE’S – July 1 - 8, 2016 
Saturday, July 2 
11:00 AM Granite Creek Park Food Ministry Serving, Granite Creek Park, Prescott 
5:30 PM Holy Eucharist 
 
Sunday, July 3 
Seventh Sunday after Pentecost, Proper 9C 
8:00 AM Holy Eucharist 
9:45 AM Nursery Available 
10:00 AM Holy Eucharist 
 
Monday, July 4 
Independence Day – Parish Office Closed 
6:00 PM Fourth of July Potluck (& Bingo Fun!!) 
 
Tuesday, July 5 
6:30 PM Boy Scouts 
 
Wednesday, July 6 
10:00 AM Healing & Eucharist Service 
5:00 PM Progressive Christian Studies: Reimagining God 
 
Thursday, July 7 
9:00 AM Morning Prayer 
 
Friday, July 8 
6:00 PM The Truth About Cancer 
6:00 PM Prayer in the Spirit of Taizé 
 
LOOKING AHEAD… 

 Thursday, July 14 – Patchers & Purlers, Classroom Wing, 9 a.m. 

 Thursday, July 21 – Foster Care Info Night, 6 p.m., Parish Hall 

 Thursday, July 22 – Centering Prayer Group, 6 p.m., Chapel 

 

 


